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2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself
One for the Money
BRENNANS BULLIES
Dream Team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone
GRONKSsters
VILLAGE People
BRENNANS BULLIES
Quaranteam

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

OPEN JESTURES

One for the Money
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself
One for the Money
BRENNANS BULLIES
Dream Team

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
WYATT SLURPS

Joe Buck Yourself

OPEN JESTURES
VILLAGE People
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself

OPEN JESTURES
BRENNANS BULLIES
BAND WAGON JUMPER

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone
OPEN JESTURES
One for the Money
BRENNANS BULLIES
Dream Team

102.70
121.50
175.90
138.80
177.90
146.80

129.10
134.40
126.50
136.40
211.70
139.70

144.50
179.10
113.10
149.90
150.60
196.70

175.10
141.70
105.20
125.60
116.40
113.50

85.90
148.10
177.30
164.60
142.20
169.20

89.50
120.60
156.80
186.70
128.10
139.30

125.60
183.60
111.60
152.00
161.10
130.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

OPEN JESTURES

VILLAGE People

GRONKSsters

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Quaranteam

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

Joe Buck Yourself

OPEN JESTURES

Dream Team

One for the Money

BAND WAGON JUMPER

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

GRONKSsters

Joe Buck Yourself

VILLAGE People

Dream Team

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Quaranteam

OPEN JESTURES

GRONKsters

VILLAGE People

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Quaranteam

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

Going,going gone

One for the Money

GRONKSsters

Quaranteam

Dream Team

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

VILLAGE People

One for the Money

GRONKsters

Dream Team

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Quaranteam

GRONKSsters

Joe Buck Yourself

VILLAGE People

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Quaranteam
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131.60
146.40
139.70
112.50
145.80
158.40

266.70
126.50
170.80
106.90
154.30
163.10

105.80
248.30
135.90
178.60
125.50
100.90

158.50
146.80
164.80
162.50
155.10
115.80

185.70
126.40
120.40
128.30
129.90
163.40

147.50

94.50
126.00
155.80
163.40
141.40

214.00
150.00
155.60
142.70
122.30
100.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself
GRONKsters

One for the Money
BAND WAGON JUMPER

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself
OPEN JESTURES
VILLAGE People

One for the Money

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself
GRONKSsters

One for the Money
Dream Team

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself
OPEN JESTURES

One for the Money
Dream Team

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
WYATT SLURPS
Going,going gone

OPEN JESTURES
GRONKsters

One for the Money
BRENNANS BULLIES

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
WYATT SLURPS

Joe Buck Yourself
GRONKSsters

One for the Money
Dream Team
Quaranteam

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
VILLAGE People

BRENNANS BULLIES

BAND WAGON JUMPER
Going,going gone

Going,going gone

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Dream Team

112.90
178.60
141.40

95.40
136.30
210.90

140.60
153.20
128.00
144.90
180.60

90.10

191.90
136.50
152.00
147.00
157.40
104.30

133.70
193.50
146.40
102.40
101.90
121.30

94.60
136.20
143.90

85.40
161.50
139.50

165.00
148.80
121.20
153.00
140.90

87.50

134.60
178.10
126.70
180.70
180.70
142.00
109.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BRENNANS BULLIES

OPEN JESTURES

VILLAGE People

Quaranteam

Dream Team

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

Dream Team

GRONKSsters

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BRENNANS BULLIES

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Quaranteam

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Quaranteam

OPEN JESTURES

VILLAGE People

BRENNANS BULLIES

BAND WAGON JUMPER

VILLAGE People

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BRENNANS BULLIES

GRONKsters

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Quaranteam

Joe Buck Yourself

VILLAGE People

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
BAND WAGON JUMPER
Quaranteam

Dream Team

Going,going gone

OPEN JESTURES

VILLAGE People

BRENNANS BULLIES

BAND WAGON JUMPER

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right

* League Average

* League Average

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
Joe Buck Yourself

BRENNANS BULLIES

Joe Buck Yourself
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181.30

91.50
145.70
105.10
151.90
123.80

203.40
134.70
180.90
183.90
138.30
106.00

104.30
91.10
96.60

119.10

112.30

102.80

142.20
180.90
146.00
149.70
167.00
106.50

147.80
165.40
204.60
191.50
108.10
141.00

94.50
123.70
113.00
246.20
135.20
195.10

136.26
136.26
142.00
186.10
178.10
186.10
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GRONKSsters

One for the Money
OPEN JESTURES
Quaranteam
WYATT SLURPS

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Going,going gone

Joe Buck Yourself

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BRENNANS BULLIES
GRONKsters

One for the Money

OPEN JESTURES
Quaranteam

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
WYATT SLURPS

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Going,going gone

BAND WAGON JUMPER
BRENNANS BULLIES

Dream Team

GRONKSsters

One for the Money

OPEN JESTURES

Quaranteam

Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right
VILLAGE People

WYATT SLURPS

91.60
139.30
105.10
135.90
105.50

173.60 VS VILLAGE People
147.50 VS Dream Team
142.20
189.30
121.00
96.60
129.40
128.20
156.10
129.10

156.10 S Joe Buck Yourself
115.80
214.20
138.10
57.80
60.40
185.30
119.40
143.60
158.10
167.10
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141.50
145.80

176.40
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