

## SFFL KEEPER 2017-18

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
WYATT SLURPS	102.70	VS	OPEN JESTURES	131.60
Going,going gone	121.50	VS	VILLAGE People	146.40
Joe Buck Yourself	175.90	VS	GRONKsters	139.70
One for the Money	138.80	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	112.50
BRENNANS BULLIES	177.90	VS	Quaranteam	145.80
Dream Team	146.80	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	158.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
WYATT SLURPS	129.10	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	266.70
Going,going gone	134.40	VS	OPEN JESTURES	126.50
GRONKsters	126.50	VS	Dream Team	170.80
VILLAGE People	136.40	VS	One for the Money	106.90
BRENNANS BULLIES	211.70	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	154.30
Quaranteam	139.70	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	163.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	444.50			405.00
WYATT SLURPS	144.50	VS	GRONKsters	105.80
Going,going gone	179.10	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	248.30
OPEN JESTURES	113.10	VS	VILLAGE People	135.90
One for the Money	149.90	VS	Dream Team	178.60
BRENNANS BULLIES	150.60	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	125.50
BAND WAGON JUMPER	196.70	VS	Quaranteam	100.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
WYATT SLURPS	175.10	VS	OPEN JESTURES	158.50
Going,going gone	141.70	VS	GRONKsters	146.80
Joe Buck Yourself	105.20	VS	VILLAGE People	164.80
One for the Money	125.60	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	162.50
BRENNANS BULLIES	116.40	VS	Quaranteam	155.10
Dream Team	113.50	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	115.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
WYATT SLURPS	85.90	VS	Going,going gone	185.70
Joe Buck Yourself	148.10	VS	One for the Money	126.40
OPEN JESTURES	177.30	VS	GRONKsters	120.40
VILLAGE People	164.60	VS	Quaranteam	128.30
BRENNANS BULLIES	142.20	VS	Dream Team	129.90
BAND WAGON JUMPER	169.20	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	163.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
WYATT SLURPS	89.50	VS	VILLAGE People	147.50
Going,going gone	120.60	VS	One for the Money	94.50
Joe Buck Yourself	156.80	VS	GRONKsters	126.00
OPEN JESTURES	186.70	VS	Dream Team	155.80
BRENNANS BULLIES	128.10	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	163.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER	139.30	VS	Quaranteam	141.40
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	405.00			044.00
WYATT SLURPS	125.60	VS	GRONKsters	214.00
	183.60	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	150.00
OPEN JESTURES	111.60	VS	VILLAGE People	155.60
One for the Money	152.00	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	142.70
BRENNANS BULLIES	161.10	VS		122.30
Dream Team	130.20	VS	Quaranteam	100.10



## SFFL KEEPER 2017-18

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
WYATT SLURPS	112.90	vs	BRENNANS BULLIES	181.30
Going,going gone	178.60	VS	OPEN JESTURES	91.50
Joe Buck Yourself	141.40	VS	VILLAGE People	145.70
GRONKsters	95.40	VS	Quaranteam	105.10
One for the Money	136.30	VS	Dream Team	151.90
BAND WAGON JUMPER	210.90	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	123.80
				0.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
WYATT SLURPS	140.60	VS	Dream Team	203.40
Going,going gone	153.20	VS	GRONKsters	134.70
Joe Buck Yourself	128.00	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	180.90
OPEN JESTURES	144.90	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	183.90
VILLAGE People	180.60	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	138.30
One for the Money	90.10	VS	Quaranteam	106.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
WYATT SLURPS	191.90	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	104.30
Going,going gone	136.50	VS	Quaranteam	91.10
Joe Buck Yourself	152.00	VS	OPEN JESTURES	96.60
GRONKsters	147.00	VS	VILLAGE People	119.10
One for the Money	157.40	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	112.30
Dream Team	104.30	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	102.80
		-		
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
WYATT SLURPS	133.70	VS	VILLAGE People	142.20
Going,going gone	193.50	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	180.90
Joe Buck Yourself	146.40	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	146.00
OPEN JESTURES	102.40	VS	GRONKsters	149.70
One for the Money	101.90	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	167.00
Dream Team	121.30	VS	Quaranteam	106.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
WYATT SLURPS	94.60	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	147.80
Going,going gone	136.20	vs VS	VILLAGE People	147.00
OPEN JESTURES	143.90	VS VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	204.60
GRONKsters	85.40	VS VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	191.50
One for the Money	161.50	VS	Quaranteam	108.10
BRENNANS BULLIES	139.50	VS	Dream Team	141.00
	100.00	10		111.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
WYATT SLURPS	165.00	VS	Going,going gone	94.50
Joe Buck Yourself	148.80	VS	OPEN JESTURES	123.70
GRONKsters	121.20	VS	VILLAGE People	113.00
One for the Money	153.00	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	246.20
Dream Team	140.90	VS	BAND WAGON JUMPER	135.20
Quaranteam	87.50	VS	Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	195.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	404.00			400.00
VILLAGE People	134.60	VS	* League Average	136.26
	178.10 126.70	VS	* League Average Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	136.26
BAND WAGON JUMPER	126.70	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	142.00 186.10
Going,going gone Going,going gone	180.70	VS	BRENNANS BULLIES	178.10
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	142.00	vs vs	Joe Buck Yourself	176.10
Dream Team	109.50	və		100.10
	103.00			



## SFFL KEEPER 2017-18

GRONKsters	91.60			
One for the Money	139.30			
OPEN JESTURES	105.10			
Quaranteam	135.90			
WYATT SLURPS	105.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Going,going gone	173.60	VS	VILLAGE People	141.50
Joe Buck Yourself	147.50	VS	Dream Team	145.80
BAND WAGON JUMPER	142.20			
BRENNANS BULLIES	189.30			
GRONKsters	121.00			
One for the Money	96.60			
OPEN JESTURES	129.40			
Quaranteam	128.20			
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	156.10			
WYATT SLURPS	129.10			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Going,going gone	156.10	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	176.40
BAND WAGON JUMPER	115.80			
BRENNANS BULLIES	214.20			
Dream Team	138.10			
GRONKsters	57.80			
One for the Money	60.40			
OPEN JESTURES	185.30			
Quaranteam	119.40			
Takes Tua To Make a Thing Go Right	143.60			
VILLAGE People	158.10			
WYATT SLURPS	167.10			